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dos
910
549
920
630
729
823
518
711
624
789
597
722
839
526
650
775
539
810
909
819
799
532
914
690
524
776
804
607
925
762
702
715
760
647
710
639
511
877
884
685
881
901
798
586
611
744
694
568
860
749
740
709
924
558

AU FIL DU BOCQ - EVREHAILLES

NOM

WAUMANS SIL
CAPELLE CHRISTIAN
ZLOTOROWIEZ SEBASTIEN
DERAVET BERNARD
KELLETER BRUNO
QUESTIAUX BERNARD
BAUDOIN PHILIPPE
HENROTTE SEBASTIEN
SALMON ARNAUD
NEIMRY DIMITRI

DE WITTE RODNEY
VERMEULEN KEVIN
SAGGIORATO SAMUEL
BLONDEAUX YANNICK
DUCHATEAU NICOLAS
MECKX PATRICK
BOURGUIGNON LAURENT
PIERARD MICHEL
WAUMANS BART
PLASMANNE MAXIME
OLDENHOVE XAVIER
BONNIER VINCENT
WIART YVES
GRANVILLE DIMITRI
BERNARD MARC
MEERSMAN MARC
PAUWELS KRIS

DEGEE JULIEN

DEVOS JIMMY
MANIQUET ETIENNE
HANSEN NICOLAS
HOEBANCKX THOMY
MALEVE BERENGERE
DONNAY RAPHAEL
BUELENS MATTHIEU
DEVRESSE PASCAL
ANNET PHILIPPE

VAN DEN BERGH BENJAMIN

VAN GILS JAN

GIVRON REGIS

VAN EYCKE GERT
VERBESSELT KEVIN
NOVILLE MAURICE

DE JAEGER FILIP
DEKEISTER EMMANUEL
LEESTMANS ADRIEN
GREGOIRE ETIENNE
COMPERE THOMAS
STOCKMANS FRANCOIS
LEUPE JEAN-LOUIS
LECOMTE LIO
HENRION MICHEL - GLAD
SAFFRE ANNE
CHILIADE FABRICE

4/04/15

Catégorie
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
SEH
XXX
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEF
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
XXX
V1H

temps
03:08:52
03:11:38
03:11:52
03:23:56
03:24:53
03:26:13
03:28:21
03:28:30
03:29:31
03:30:16
03:30:56
03:32:08
03:32:45
03:32:58
03:33:35
03:34:13
03:35:40
03:36:07
03:36:55
03:37:12
03:37:35
03:37:51
03:40:04
03:40:13
03:41:18
03:41:22
03:42:01
03:43:15
06:12:00
03:43:40
03:43:49
03:44:32
03:44:51
03:44:57
03:45:00
03:46:01
03:46:28
03:47:12
03:47:16
03:48:20
03:48:32
03:48:38
03:49:15
03:49:28
03:50:40
03:51:07
03:51:46
03:52:39
03:53:37
03:55:00
03:55:58
03:57:10
06:35:00
03:57:15

36.00 km

temps/km
05:15
05:19
05:20
05:40
05:41
05:44
05:47
05:47
05:49
05:50
05:52
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:56
05:57
05:59
06:00
06:02
06:02
06:03
06:03
06:07
06:07
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:12
10:20
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:17
06:17
06:19
06:19
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:28
06:29
06:32
06:33
06:35
10:58
06:35

Vitesse
11.44
11.27
11.26
10.59
10.54
10.47
10.37
10.36
10.31
10.27
10.24
10.18
10.15
10.14
10.11
10.08
10.02

9.99
9.96
9.94
9.93
9.92
9.82
9.81
9.76
9.76
9.73
9.68
5.81
9.66
9.65
9.62
9.61
9.60
9.60
9.56
9.54
9.51
9.50
9.46
9.45
9.45
9.42
9.41
9.36
9.35
9.32
9.28
9.25
9.19
9.15
9.11
5.47
9.10



Place
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

dos
600
928
850
621
678
557
567
528
844
536
755
664
609
533
634
756
508
706
780
584
758
895
632
615
876
646
932
803
891
751
537
754
730
602
761
777
872
873
211
880
570
887
794
502
764
566
512
596
667
527
633
670
693
517
660
862
896
581

NOM
DECAMP JEROME
JACQMIN NATHANAEL
SERWY FLORIAN
DELPIERRE JEAN LUC
GERARD DIDIER
CHARLIER BENOIT
BEGUIN OLIVIER
BODAUX STEPHANIE
SCAILLET VINCENT
BOSCH JOHN

LOWIE FRANK

FERON LAURENT
DEGRANGE BERNARD
BOQUE DIDIER
DESSAMBRE NICOLAS
LUXEN JEAN MICHEL
ANCIAUX MATHIEU
HENDRIKS ROEL
MIGNON JEAN-POL

DE GROOTE CHARLES
MAES JORIS

VANHOYE PASCAL
DESCHAMPS TANGUY
DELEAU VIRGINIE

VAN DE VOORT ERIK-JAN
DODRIMONT CEDRIC
FERRIN CEDRIC
PAULUSSEN MAURICE
VANDENTEMPEL OLIVIER
LISABETH XAVIER
BOUCHEZ YANNICK
LORIAUX EMILIE
KEMNER ARNO
DECLERCQ JOE
MALHERBE BENOIT
MEJANI CARLOS
TRIPNAUX JULIEN
TRIPNAUX LOIC
VANTOMME SOPHIE
VAN DOESBURG BART
CORNET ANNE

VAN WYNENDAELE DIMITRY
NIEUBOURG ANDY
ALBERT JEAN-FRANCOIS
MARISSIAUX BERTRAND
COLLETTE VINCENT
ANSIAUX WILLIAM

DE WAN BARBARA
FOBE DIDIER

BODAUX PIERRE
DESPLANQUE EMMANUEL
FOUREZ PASCAL
GREGOIRE CLAUDE
BAIOT ERIC
FAUCONNIER JEAN-FRANCOIS
SUTTO LIONEL
VANHULSEL BERT

DE BOCK PIETER

Catégorie
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEF
V1H
V2H
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEF
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEF
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1F
V1H
V1F
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1F
SEH
V3H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH

temps
03:58:15
03:59:58
04:00:00
04:00:17
04:00:21
04:01:35
04:02:17
04:02:39
04:03:53
04:04:18
04:04:28
04:05:37
04:05:51
04:06:14
04:06:18
04:08:06
04:09:08
04:09:12
04:09:21
04:09:38
04:09:49
04:10:38
04:10:50
04:11:15
04:11:23
04:12:45
04:12:48
04:13:01
04:13:06
04:13:37
04:14:25
04:14:28
04:14:39
04:14:48
04:16:06
04:16:22
04:16:28
04:16:51
04:57:04
04:17:27
04:17:51
04:18:00
04:18:11
04:18:26
04:18:41
04:19:18
04:19:34
04:19:46
04:19:55
04:20:29
04:20:41
04:20:45
04:21:06
04:21:18
04:21:19
04:21:59
04:22:12
04:22:29

temps/km
06:37
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:43
06:44
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:53
06:55
06:55
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:58
06:58
06:59
06:59
07:01
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:04
07:04
07:05
07:07
07:07
07:07
07:08
08:15
07:09
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:15
07:16
07:16
07:17
07:17
07:17

Vitesse
9.07
9.00
9.00
8.99
8.99
8.94
8.92
8.90
8.86
8.84
8.84
8.79
8.79
8.77
8.77
8.71
8.67
8.67
8.66
8.65
8.65
8.62
8.61
8.60
8.59
8.55
8.54
8.54
8.53
8.52
8.49
8.49
8.48
8.48
8.43
8.43
8.42
8.41
7.27
8.39
8.38
8.37
8.37
8.36
8.35
8.33
8.32
8.32
8.31
8.29
8.29
8.28
8.27
8.27
8.27
8.24
8.24
8.23



Place
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

dos
708
870
765
713
687
577
868
783
930
845
905
826
830
747
704
766
604
642
836
806
560
594
827
547
840
849
638
741
684
644
673
750
546
578
503
601
889
851
680
779
785
689
856
576
583
625
696
530
825
874
743
717
515
714
545
643
521
723

NOM
HENQUINET QUENTIN
TOLBECQ STEPHANE
MARTENS HANS
HERMAN GREGORY
GOMREE JEAN-MARC
DADOUMONT BENOIT
THOMAS PIERRE

MORIS LAURENT

CLOSE GREGORY
SCHULSSE THIERRY
VILLERS ANNE-SOPHIE
RAYMAEKERS LUC
ROELANDS VINCENT
LEPINOIS NICOLAS
HECQ OLIVIER DIT CRUCHOT
MARTIN FLORENCE
DUBOIS THIERRY
DEWEZ MICHAEL
ROOMANS CHRISTIAN
PEPIN CHRISTOPHE
CLAES ARNAUD

DE VLEESCHAUWER DIMITRI
REVILLOD SEBASTIEN
BUZIN DONATIENNE
SALMIN FRANCOIS
GOFFE NICOLAS
DEVLEESCHAUWER SAMUEL
LECRENIER BENJAMIN
GILSON PHILIPPE
DEWULF ISABELLE
GAZON CINDY

LIBERT JULIEN

BUET THOMAS
DANDOIS YANNICK
ALEXANDRE SEBASTIEN
DECKERS JOHN
VANDENBUSSCHE DENNIS
SEYEN NIELS

GEUSE JULIEN

MEUWIS JOEL

MURILLO HENRY
GRANDIJEAN QUENTIN
SMETS CHRISTOPHE
CUYPERS MICHEL

DE CONINCK WIM
DEMOULIN BRIGITTE
GRISLIN MARTIAL
BOITIER JEAN-MARC
RADERMECKER NICOLAS
TUDISCO ENRIQUE
LEDUNE BENJAMIN
HUART DANIEL

RODIA FREDERIC
HOCQUET STEPHANE
BUCHET FREDERIC
DEWILDE DIMITRI
BERKES CELINE
JAUMOTTE LAURENT

Catégorie
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1F
V1H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEF
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1F
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEF
SEF
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2F
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEF
V1H

temps
04:22:44
04:22:47
04:22:51
04:23:08
04:23:25
04:23:29
04:23:33
04:23:53
04:24:04
04:24:10
04:24:13
04:24:16
04:24:48
04:25:18
04:25:32
04:26:53
04:27:07
04:28:11
04:28:36
04:29:01
04:29:06
04:29:13
04:29:23
04:29:32
04:29:42
04:29:46
04:30:03
04:30:31
04:30:44
04:30:55
04:30:58
04:31:04
04:31:28
04:31:50
04:31:56
04:32:02
04:32:17
04:32:22
04:32:25
04:32:34
04:32:50
04:32:53
04:32:58
04:34:09
04:35:32
04:36:10
04:36:14
04:37:17
04:37:26
04:37:31
04:37:42
04:37:50
04:37:53
04:38:03
04:38:04
04:38:07
04:38:11
04:38:15

temps/km
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:19
07:19
07:19
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:25
07:25
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:29
07:29
07:30
07:30
07:30
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:32
07:32
07:32
07:33
07:33
07:33
07:34
07:34
07:34
07:34
07:35
07:35
07:35
07:37
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:44
07:44

Vitesse
8.22
8.22
8.22
8.21
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.19
8.18
8.18
8.18
8.17
8.16
8.14
8.13
8.09
8.09
8.05
8.04
8.03
8.03
8.02
8.02
8.01
8.01
8.01
8.00
7.98
7.98
7.97
7.97
7.97
7.96
7.95
7.94
7.94
7.93
7.93
7.93
7.92
7.92
7.92
7.91
7.88
7.84
7.82
7.82
7.79
7.79
7.78
7.78
7.77
7.77
7.77
7.77
7.77
7.76
7.76



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

171 929 DERAVET BRUNO XXX 04:38:17 07:44 7.76
172 617 DELONGIE MARC V1H 04:38:28 07:44 7.76
173 606 DEGANS THIERRY SEH 04:39:27 07:46 7.73
174 746 LEJEUNE LAURENT V1H 04:39:50 07:46 7.72
175 834 RONGVAUX BERNARD V2H 04:40:00 07:47 7.71
176 813 PIRE-STEVENNE FREDERIC SEH 04:40:35 07:48 7.70
177 555 CHARLES BRUNO V1H 04:40:38 07:48 7.70
178 820 PLOYAERT ERIC V3H 04:40:49 07:48 7.69
179 847 SEGHIN VINCENT V2H 04:41:24 07:49 7.68
180 867  THIRY CATHERINE V1F 04:41:52 07:50 7.66
181 565 CLOSJANS RAPHAEL SEH 04:44:02 07:53 7.60
182 882 VAN GEHUCHTEN MATHIEU SEH 04:44:05 07:53 7.60
183 808 PHILIPPIN GREGORY SEH 04:44:09 07:54 7.60
184 569 COPPENS FRED SEH 04:44:12 07:54 7.60
185 822 POTTIEZ PHILIPPE V2H 04:44:15 07:54 7.60
186 926 EVRARD ANTHONY XXX 04:44:52 07:55 7.58
187 505 ALEXIS VINCENT SEH 04:45:04 07:55 7.58
188 720 IMBO INEKE SEF 04:45:22 07:56 7.57
189 529 BODY OLIVIER SEH 04:45:33 07:56 7.56
190 917 WILSSENS JEAN PIERRE V2H 04:46:10 07:57 7.55
191 587 DE MEERSMAN THIBAUT SEH 04:46:23 07:57 7.54
192 618 DELPERDANGE ALAIN V1H 04:46:35 07:58 7.54
193 620 DELPEUT PHILIPPE V2H 04:47:26 07:59 7.51
194 653 DUFRESNOY FREDERIC SEH 04:47:26 07:59 7.51
195 866  THIELTGEN ERIC V2H 04:48:08 08:00 7.50
196 716 HOSTE PETER V2H 04:49:28 08:02 7.46
197 554 CHAIDRON STEPHANE V1H 04:50:28 08:04 7.44
198 519 BAYOT BERNARD V2H 04:51:04 08:05 7.42
199 883 ACCARAIN PASCAL V2H 04:51:06 08:05 7.42
200 778 MERCIER DOMINIQUE V1H 04:51:10 08:05 7.42
201 888 VANDENBROUCKE JOHAN V1H 04:51:36 08:06 7.41
202 661 FAUQUENOY SYLVAIN SEH 04:51:47 08:06 7.40
203 788 NAZE OLIVIER V1H 04:52:57 08:08 7.37
204 588 DE MEYERE STUN SEH 04:53:46 08:10 7.35
205 593 DE SWERT GREGORY SEH 04:54:11 08:10 7.34
206 627 DENDAS PETER V2H 04:54:26 08:11 7.34
207 559 CIPERS LUC SEH 04:55:23 08:12 7.31
208 676 GERARD SIMON SEH 04:55:34 08:13 7.31
209 801 OLLINGER FRANCOIS SEH 04:55:34 08:13 7.31
210 520 BECK JACQUES V2H 04:55:47 08:13 7.30
211 679 GERARD PIERRE SEH 04:56:13 08:14 7.29
212 500 ADRIAENSSENS MARC V2H 04:57:12 08:15 7.27
213 683 GHYSEN ANDRE V3H 04:57:18 08:15 7.27
214 916 WILLEMS PASCAL V2H 04:58:06 08:17 7.25
215 637 DEVALERIOLA PATRICK V2H 04:58:09 08:17 7.24
216 781 MOHIMONT NATHALIE V1F 04:58:54 08:18 7.23
217 902 VERKUIJLEN WILCO V1H 04:58:57 08:18 7.23
218 786 MUSIN RENAUD SEH 04:59:35 08:19 7.21
219 907 WALLEE ALAIN V2H 04:59:48 08:20 7.20
220 712 HENRY HERVE SEH 05:00:23 08:21 7.19
221 645 DION BERNADETTE V2F 05:00:58 08:22 7.18
222 817 PISCART QUENTIN SEH 05:01:01 08:22 7.18
223 736 LEBRUN SAMUEL SEH 05:02:04 08:23 7.15
224 674 GERARD ALAIN V1H 05:03:04 08:25 7.13
225 735 LALLEMANT JULIEN SEH 05:03:12 08:25 7.12
226 561 CLAUDE JULIEN SEH 05:03:17 08:25 7.12
227 522 BERNARD DAMIN SEH 05:03:21 08:26 7.12

228 763 MARECHAL BAPTISTE SEH 05:03:24 08:26 7.12



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

229 701 HANSEN JEAN-MARIE V2H 05:03:42 08:26 7.11
230 894 VANDERLINDEN LAURENT SEH 05:03:45 08:26 7.11
231 640 DEWEVER JEREMIE V1H 05:04:09 08:27 7.10
232 748 LERAT PIERRE-JEAN SEH 05:04:13 08:27 7.10
233 829 ROBERTI DAPHNE SEF 05:04:45 08:28 7.09
234 700 HAELTERMAN FLORENCE SEF 05:04:47 08:28 7.09
235 628 DEPOORTER FREDERIC V1H 05:07:54 08:33 7.02
236 898 VANNOORENBERGHE CEDRIC SEH 05:07:57 08:33 7.01
237 797 NONET LUDWIG V1H 05:07:59 08:33 7.01
238 879 VAN DER LINT ANNELORE V1F 05:08:36 08:34 7.00
239 556 CHARLES STEPHANE V1H 05:09:24 08:36 6.98
240 782 MOREAU CHRISTOPHE V1H 05:09:31 08:36 6.98
241 719 HUYSECOM CHRISTOPHE SEH 05:11:38 08:39 6.93
242 506 ALVAREZ PEREZ RAPHAEL SEH 05:11:41 08:39 6.93
243 752 LOMBAERT SEBASTIEN V1H 05:12:03 08:40 6.92
244 672 FREMONT CAROLINE V1F 05:12:09 08:40 6.92
245 767 MARTIN PHILIPPE V2H 05:12:26 08:41 6.91
246 904 VILAIN PATRICK V2H 05:12:34 08:41 6.91
247 513 AUGUSTE DOMINIQUE V1H 05:12:49 08:41 6.91
248 612 DEKKERS HENRIETTE V1F 05:13:18 08:42 6.89
249 698 GROOT EDWIN V1H 05:13:22 08:42 6.89
250 821 POLLART JEAN-FRANCOIS V1H 05:13:33 08:43 6.89
251 580 DAUPHIN FLORENCE V2F 05:13:53 08:43 6.88
252 915 WILLEMART XAVIER V1H 05:14:12 08:44 6.87
253 832 ROMAIN RUDI V1H 05:15:09 08:45 6.85
254 861 STUBENER MARC V1H 05:15:11 08:45 6.85
255 790 NEMANN BRUNO SEH 05:15:17 08:45 6.85
256 657 EWBANK PATRICK SEH 05:15:47 08:46 6.84
257 501 ALAIME SEBASTIEN V1H 05:15:52 08:46 6.84
258 538 BOUILLARD JULIEN SEH 05:17:44 08:50 6.80
259 725 JORDANT BENOIT V2H 05:17:59 08:50 6.79
260 897 VANHUYSSE OLIVIER SEH 05:18:59 08:52 6.77
261 553 CEUPPENS PAUL V2H 05:19:12 08:52 6.77
262 692 GRAVIER FREDERIC V1H 05:19:32 08:53 6.76
263 853 SIMON ALAIN V2H 05:19:49 08:53 6.75
264 574 CRELOT JULIEN SEH 05:20:57 08:55 6.73
265 784 MOTTIAUX YVES V2H 05:21:44 08:56 6.71
266 923 KLEISCH STEPHANIE XXX 05:22:13 08:57 6.70
267 769 MASSART CORENTIN JUH 05:22:22 08:57 6.70
268 831 ROLAND FRANCOIS SEH 05:22:43 08:58 6.69
269 770 MASSART JEAN-CHRISTOPHE V1H 05:23:02 08:58 6.69
270 641 DEWEZ GEOFFROY SEH 05:23:10 08:59 6.68
271 733 KINET OLIVIER V1H 05:23:14 08:59 6.68
272 842 SAMSOEN ROLANDE V3F 05:24:00 09:00 6.67
273 824 RADELET OLIVIER V1H 05:26:39 09:04 6.61
274 592 DE STAERCKE JEAN-BENOIT V2H 05:28:18 09:07 6.58
275 718 HUBEAUX RICHARD V1H 05:29:29 09:09 6.56
276 927 MERCENIER BENOIT XXX 05:28:26 09:07 6.58
277 855 SMEERS YVES V1H 05:29:46 09:10 6.55
278 807 PETERS CHANTAL V2F 05:31:10 09:12 6.52
279 619 DELPERDANGE PATRICK V1H 05:31:18 09:12 6.52
280 878 VAN DEN HOOGEN PEPIIN V1H 05:33:54 09:16 6.47
281 858 STEEN MATHIEU V1H 05:35:27 09:19 6.44
282 562 CLEPPE VINCENT V1H 05:35:36 09:19 6.44
283 658 FALELAVAKI BENOIT SEH 05:35:42 09:20 6.43
284 787 NAUTS BENOIT V1H 05:37:34 09:23 6.40
285 541 BOUTSEN YVES V2H 05:38:11 09:24 6.39

286 544 BRIFFEUIL PASCAL V2H 05:38:16 09:24 6.39



Place
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

dos
571
738
865
507
841
833
838
622
668
816
662
814
669
837
648
603
886
531
737
774
728
598
739
691
724
589
523
682
859
899
908

NOM
CORRIER CHRISTINE
LECLERCQ LAURENT
THEMELIN SYLVIE
AMBROISE DIDIER
SALMIN PIERRE
ROMAN DIMITRI
ROUSSEAU MAURICETTE
DELSAUTE FRANCOISE
FORTON ERIC

PIRSON BERNARD
FAYS LAURENT

PIRLOT JOFFROY
FOSSOUL FREDERIQUE
ROUFFIGNON VINCENT
DOUILLET MICHEL
DECORTE CLAUDE

VAN VOOREN LUC
BONNET DOROTHEE
LECHANTRE SYLVETTE
MAZZAGLIA PIETRO
KECH MICHAEL
DEBARSY MATHIEU
LECLERE BERTRAND
GRAULICH BERNARD
JESSA JOHAN

DE MEYERE WILFRIED
BERNARD FRANCOIS
GHEYSEN WIZEE
DESMANET SAMUEL
PLAQUET EMMANUELLE
WARNAU YVES

Catégorie
V2F
V1H
V1F
V2H
SEH
V1H
V2F
V2F
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEF
V1H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1F
V1F
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V2H
V1H
V3H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEF
V3H

temps
05:40:48
05:43:24
05:43:35
05:43:42
05:43:48
05:46:14
05:56:15
05:56:19
05:57:08
05:58:21
05:59:31
06:01:02
06:01:05
06:04:31
06:05:32
06:07:39
06:11:07
06:11:32
06:11:41
06:11:45
06:11:49
06:11:52
06:12:02
06:12:06
06:12:09
06:18:24
06:22:09
06:34:01
06:48:18
06:48:23
07:24:28

temps/km
09:28
09:32
09:33
09:33
09:33
09:37
09:54
09:54
09:55
09:57
09:59
10:02
10:02
10:08
10:09
10:13
10:19
10:19
10:19
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:31
10:37
10:57
11:20
11:21
12:21

Vitesse
6.34
6.29
6.29
6.28
6.28
6.24
6.06
6.06
6.05
6.03
6.01
5.98
5.98
5.93
5.91
5.88
5.82
5.81
5.81
5.81
5.81
5.81
5.81
5.80
5.80
5.71
5.65
5.48
5.29
5.29
4.86



